
Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 1

Jim Rice 721 87/3

Doug Crane 752 83/1

Mike Armstrong 773 85/2

Ken Kaleiki 784 90/5

Carl Umpleby 795 89/4

Mr. Frank Gosen 806 92/7

Lionel Fernandez Jr 817 91/6

Tim Garland 828 94/8

Fred Kroh Jr 909 102/9

Bob Cossick 742 91/3

Ed Ramirez 763 89/2

Mark Willis 784 95/4

Gene Saracco 795 96/5

Biff Butler 826 105/6

Net Scores (with Gross)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
Individual Low Net by Flight

2017 Fleet Week Classic

White Tee Yardage: 6529 - Par 72FLIGHT RESULTS

Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 2

Mike Dutrow 691 87/1
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 3

Curtis Johnson 671 98/2

Kevin Madej 692 89/1

Dave Lim 733 98/4

Tan Le 754 104/5

Tom Connor 775 106/6

Scott Shepard 776 98/3

Mr. Rodney J Gluck 827 106/7

Steve Pengressi 868 116/8

Net Scores (with Gross)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
Individual Low Net by Flight

2017 Fleet Week Classic

White Tee Yardage: 6069 - Par 72FLIGHT RESULTS
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Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank 4 4 365 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 72Par

Gross Scores 1

CRANE, Doug 6 4 6 4 3 7 2 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 6 5 831 41 42

ARMSTRONG, Mike 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 8 4 4 6 4 852 41 44

RICE, Jim 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 873 44 43

DUTROW, Mike 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 5 4 874 44 43

RAMIREZ, Ed 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 7 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 895 45 44

MADEJ, Kevin 6 4 6 6 3 6 3 6 5 7 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 896 45 44

UMPLEBY, Carl 4 4 6 5 3 7 4 4 4 8 6 3 7 7 3 4 6 4 897 41 48

KALEIKI, Ken 4 5 6 6 3 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 7 4 4 4 5 908 44 46

FERNANDEZ, Lionel Jr 4 6 5 6 7 7 3 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 7 4 919 48 43

COSSICK, Bob 4 6 6 5 3 6 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 3 5 7 6 9110 43 48

GOSEN, Mr. Frank 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 9 3 5 6 4 9211 45 47

GARLAND, Tim 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 4 7 5 4 5 9 5 4 8 4 9412 43 51

WILLIS, Mark 5 4 6 4 5 7 5 6 8 6 5 4 8 4 3 5 5 5 9513 50 45

SARACCO, Gene 5 4 5 6 3 7 4 6 5 8 5 5 6 7 3 5 8 4 9614 45 51

JOHNSON, Curtis 5 7 7 5 3 7 4 8 5 8 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 9815 51 47

SHEPARD, Scott 8 6 5 5 3 7 5 3 5 5 4 5 9 5 7 5 7 4 9816 47 51

LIM, Dave 5 4 6 5 3 6 3 7 6 9 6 3 6 5 3 5 9 7 9817 45 53

KROH, Fred Jr 4 5 8 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 8 10 4 5 7 6 10218 46 56

LE, Tan 5 7 8 6 6 7 4 5 6 9 6 4 8 5 3 4 6 5 10419 54 50

BUTLER, Biff 5 7 6 7 5 7 3 7 5 10 4 4 8 6 4 4 9 4 10520 52 53

CONNOR, Tom 7 5 9 5 5 8 5 6 7 7 5 3 7 6 5 6 6 4 10621 57 49

GLUCK, Mr. Rodney J 5 7 6 9 4 10 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 10 3 6 7 5 10622 56 50

PENGRESSI, Steve 7 7 7 6 5 8 4 8 4 9 10 4 8 5 3 6 8 7 11623 56 60

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
Hoted by: Metropolitan Golf Links

Individual Low Net by Flight
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Hole # Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

Round 1

14 377-400 4 6.48 1 0 0 2 5 7 9

13 330-362 4 6.09 2 0 0 3 8 3 9

10 511-534 5 6.74 3 0 1 5 5 5 7

6 455-485 5 6.52 4 0 1 3 7 9 3

4 421-445 4 5.48 5 0 0 3 10 8 2

8 361-387 4 5.48 6 0 1 5 6 6 5

17 497-526 5 6.44 7 0 1 5 7 5 5

2 350-372 4 5.35 8 0 0 7 6 5 5

11 386-412 4 5.26 9 0 0 4 13 5 1

9 384-407 4 5.17 10 0 0 6 10 5 2

1 317-341 4 5.09 11 0 0 8 9 3 3

7 120-143 3 4.09 12 0 1 6 7 8 1

3 468-503 5 6.00 13 0 1 7 10 2 3

12 120-142 3 3.91 15 0 0 6 13 4 0

5 144-164 3 3.91 14 0 0 12 4 5 2

18 359-388 4 4.87 16 0 0 11 6 4 2

15 142-165 3 3.74 17 0 0 12 7 3 1

16 327-353 4 4.65 18 0 1 9 10 3 0

Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

Out

In

Total

3020-3247

3049-3282

6069-6529

36

36

72

47.087

48.174

95.261

0

0

0

4

3

7

57

57

114

69

74

143

51

39

90

26

34

60

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 23

Metropolitan Golf Links

2017 Fleet Week Classic

Course Statistics
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Gross Skins

Hole Score Winner Hole Score Winner

Net Skins

1 4 Tie 1 3 Bob Cossick

2 4 Tie 2 3 Tie

3 4 Mike Armstrong 3 4 Tie

4 4 Tie 4 3 Tie

5 3 Tie 5 2 Tie

6 4 Mike Armstrong 6 4 Tie

7 2 Doug Crane 7 2 Tie

8 4 Tie 8 2 Scott Shepard

9 4 Tie 9 3 Tie

10 4 Mike Armstrong 10 3 Mike Armstrong

11 4 Tie 11 3 Tie

12 3 Tie 12 2 Tie

13 4 Tie 13 3 Tie

14 4 Tie 14 3 Tie

15 3 Tie 15 2 Tie

16 3 Doug Crane 16 3 Tie

17 4 Ken Kaleiki 17 4 Tie

18 4 Tie 18 3 Tie

2017 Fleet Week Classic
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club

Metropolitan Golf Links

Skins
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